
                                    

Maj 02/02/2026

Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Pts Rep Pts Rep
1 COCHEREAU YANNICK AVOINE 133178G 90 70 15 3 90 79 15 1 52 61 15 1 50 1,10
2 DOUCET HERVE AVOINE 187011Y 71 86 10 1 90 90 15 1 90 75 15 2 44 1,00
3 GOUDEAU ROGER LANGEAIS 105095D 59 50 10 1 81 86 15 1 60 53 15 1 43 1,05
4 BOSSOT JEAN TOURS 160000N 50 60 10 1 88 84 15 2 60 64 15 43 0,95
5 DELACOTE JEAN-FRANCOIS LOCHES 143677B 88 91 10 90 83 15 2 84 96 15 42 0,97
6 COURTOIS WILLIAM SAINT-PIERRE 126853Z 52 63 15 85 105 10 90 87 15 1 41 0,89
7 JUCQUOIS PAUL LOCHES 172328N 73 95 15 76 94 10 1 84 87 15 41 0,84
8 MERLEVEDE PHILIPPE VAL D'AMBOISE 013727Z 82 102 15 68 101 10 75 96 10 1 36 0,75
9 SOARES ALFREDO TOURS 110697P 82 104 10 90 80 10 1 50 41 10 1 32 0,98

10 CORMIER PATRICK LANGEAIS 169655H 68 86 6 60 58 15 1 72 86 10 32 0,86
11 ZULIANI PIERRE VAL D'AMBOISE 171253V 72 82 10 77 96 10 1 49 64 10 31 0,81
12 VERDIER GILLES SAINT-PIERRE 157223V 90 81 15 2 39 62 6 82 96 6 29 0,88
13 JOULIN MICHEL LOCHES 186641W 86 103 15 66 72 6 1 77 97 6 28 0,84
14 TOME JEAN-LOUIS LOCHES 101729R 60 56 15 1 83 101 10 26 0,91
15 BRIDIER BERNARD SAINTE-MAURE 173987R 65 89 10 1 82 100 15 26 0,77
16 HUGUET XAVIER TOURS 146738U 64 91 6 57 66 10 47 70 10 26 0,74
17 PAAL LAURENT VAL D'AMBOISE 173738W 72 104 6 72 85 6 1 38 61 6 19 0,72
18 PHILIPPE DANIEL LOCHES 155971J 62 80 6 84 97 10 16 0,82
19 WOLFF MAURICE VAL D'AMBOISE 170771W 53 92 0 60 95 6 83 97 10 16 0,69

20 BERNARD JEAN-LOUIS SAINT-PIERRE 168275H 53 68 15 15 0,77

21 ZONTA PATRICE LOCHES 158209R 62 97 6 60 94 6 12 0,63

22 THYRAULT ERIK MONTLOUIS 140101N 56 54 10 1 11 1,03

23 TREMBLAY PASCALE SAINT-PIERRE 012505Z 42 62 1 70 92 6 1 8 0,72

24 LABADIE JOEL SAINT-PIERRE 166147V 65 85 6 57 85 0 35 54 1 7 0,70

25 THEILLOU JACQUES LANGEAIS 123081X 52 97 0 81 105 6 41 70 1 7 0,63

26 TROCHET JEAN-PIERRE MONTLOUIS 141087L 63 95 6 42 78 0 6 0,60

27 VANDEVILLE DIDIER LOCHES 172329P 49 104 1 51 105 1 36 77 0 2 0,47

28 BERTRAND RENÉ SAINTE-MAURE 177532V 42 57 1 63 100 0 1 0,66

29 BORREMANS PIM LOCHES 162468W 58 102 1 60 94 0 1 0,60

30 MARILLAUD PIERRE JOUE LES TOURS 133947V 33 50 1 62 104 0 52 100 0 1 0,57

31 CHAMPROU PATRICE VAL D'AMBOISE 181902V 43 105 0 27 81 0 43 94 0 0 0,40
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Maj 18/11/2025

Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Pts Rep Pts Rep
1 COCHEREAU YANNICK AVOINE 133178G 90 70 15 3 90 79 15 1 34 1,20
2 BOSSOT JEAN TOURS 160000N 50 60 10 1 88 84 15 2 28 0,95
3 GOUDEAU ROGER LANGEAIS 105095D 59 50 10 1 81 86 15 1 27 1,02
4 DELACOTE JEAN-FRANCOIS LOCHES 143677B 88 91 10 90 83 15 2 27 1,02
5 DOUCET HERVE AVOINE 187011Y 71 86 10 1 90 90 15 1 27 0,91
6 TOME JEAN-LOUIS LOCHES 101729R 60 56 15 1 83 101 10 26 0,91
7 JUCQUOIS PAUL LOCHES 172328N 73 95 15 76 94 10 1 26 0,78
8 BRIDIER BERNARD SAINTE-MAURE 173987R 65 89 10 1 82 100 15 26 0,77
9 COURTOIS WILLIAM SAINT-PIERRE 126853Z 52 63 15 85 105 10 25 0,81

10 MERLEVEDE PHILIPPE VAL D'AMBOISE 013727Z 82 102 15 68 101 10 25 0,73
11 VERDIER GILLES SAINT-PIERRE 157223V 90 81 15 2 39 62 6 23 0,90
12 CORMIER PATRICK LANGEAIS 169655H 68 86 6 60 58 15 1 22 0,88
13 JOULIN MICHEL LOCHES 186641W 86 103 15 66 72 6 1 22 0,86
14 SOARES ALFREDO TOURS 110697P 82 104 10 90 80 10 1 21 0,93
15 ZULIANI PIERRE VAL D'AMBOISE 171253V 72 82 10 77 96 10 1 21 0,83
16 HUGUET XAVIER TOURS 146738U 64 91 6 57 66 10 16 0,77
17 BERNARD JEAN-LOUIS SAINT-PIERRE 168275H 53 68 15 15 0,77
18 PAAL LAURENT VAL D'AMBOISE 173738W 72 104 6 72 85 6 1 13 0,76
19 THYRAULT ERIK MONTLOUIS 140101N 56 54 10 1 11 1,03

20 PHILIPPE DANIEL LOCHES 155971J 62 80 6 6 0,77

21 LABADIE JOEL SAINT-PIERRE 166147V 65 85 6 57 85 0 6 0,71

22 THEILLOU JACQUES LANGEAIS 123081X 52 97 0 81 105 6 6 0,65

23 ZONTA PATRICE LOCHES 158209R 62 97 6 6 0,63

24 TROCHET JEAN-PIERRE MONTLOUIS 141087L 63 95 6 42 78 0 6 0,60

25 WOLFF MAURICE VAL D'AMBOISE 170771W 53 92 0 60 95 6 6 0,60

26 VANDEVILLE DIDIER LOCHES 172329P 49 104 1 51 105 1 2 0,47

27 TREMBLAY PASCALE SAINT-PIERRE 012505Z 42 62 1 1 0,67

28 BERTRAND RENÉ SAINTE-MAURE 177532V 42 57 1 63 100 0 1 0,66

29 MARILLAUD PIERRE JOUE LES TOURS 133947V 33 50 1 62 104 0 1 0,61

30 BORREMANS PIM LOCHES 162468W 58 102 1 1 0,56

31 CHAMPROU PATRICE VAL D'AMBOISE 181902V 43 105 0 27 81 0 0 0,37
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Maj 21/10/2025

Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Pts Rep Pts Rep
1 COCHEREAU YANNICK AVOINE 133178G 90 70 15 3 18 1,28
2 VERDIER GILLES SAINT-PIERRE 157223V 90 81 15 2 17 1,11
3 TOME JEAN-LOUIS LOCHES 101729R 60 56 15 1 16 1,07
4 JOULIN MICHEL LOCHES 186641W 86 103 15 15 0,83
5 COURTOIS WILLIAM SAINT-PIERRE 126853Z 52 63 15 15 0,82
6 MERLEVEDE PHILIPPE VAL D'AMBOISE 013727Z 82 102 15 15 0,80
7 BERNARD JEAN-LOUIS SAINT-PIERRE 168275H 53 68 15 15 0,77
8 JUCQUOIS PAUL LOCHES 172328N 73 95 15 15 0,76
9 GOUDEAU ROGER LANGEAIS 105095D 59 50 10 1 11 1,18

10 THYRAULT ERIK MONTLOUIS 140101N 56 54 10 1 11 1,03
11 BOSSOT JEAN TOURS 160000N 50 60 10 1 11 0,83
12 DOUCET HERVE AVOINE 187011Y 71 86 10 1 11 0,82
13 BRIDIER BERNARD SAINTE-MAURE 173987R 65 89 10 1 11 0,73
14 DELACOTE JEAN-FRANCOIS LOCHES 143677B 88 91 10 10 0,96
15 ZULIANI PIERRE VAL D'AMBOISE 171253V 72 82 10 10 0,87
16 SOARES ALFREDO TOURS 110697P 82 104 10 10 0,78
17 CORMIER PATRICK LANGEAIS 169655H 68 86 6 6 0,79
18 LABADIE JOEL SAINT-PIERRE 166147V 65 85 6 6 0,76
19 HUGUET XAVIER TOURS 146738U 64 91 6 6 0,70

20 PAAL LAURENT VAL D'AMBOISE 173738W 72 104 6 6 0,69

21 TROCHET JEAN-PIERRE MONTLOUIS 141087L 63 95 6 6 0,66

22 BERTRAND RENÉ SAINTE-MAURE 177532V 42 57 1 1 0,73

23 TREMBLAY PASCALE SAINT-PIERRE 012505Z 42 62 1 1 0,67

24 BORREMANS PIM LOCHES 162468W 58 102 1 1 0,56

25 VANDEVILLE DIDIER LOCHES 172329P 49 104 1 1 0,47

26 WOLFF MAURICE VAL D'AMBOISE 170771W 53 92 0 0 0,57

27 THEILLOU JACQUES LANGEAIS 123081X 52 97 0 0 0,53

28 CHAMPROU PATRICE VAL D'AMBOISE 181902V 43 105 0 0 0,40

29 MARILLAUD PIERRE JOUE LES TOURS 133947V

30 PHILIPPE DANIEL LOCHES 155971J

31 ZONTA PATRICE LOCHES 158209R
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